Casa Grande Union High School District

2022-2023 At-Will Classified Salary Schedule (Proposal 07/2022)
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a
1

12.92

12.92
13.31
13.71
14.12
14.54
14.98
15.43
15.89
16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3
Class 4

Class 5

b o
2 3
12.92
13.31
1331  13.71
13.71 1412
14.12 1454
1454  14.98
14.98  15.43
15.43  15.89
1589  16.37
16.37  16.86
16.86  17.37
17.37  17.88
17.88  18.42
18.42  18.98
18.98  19.55
1955  20.13
20.13  20.74
2074  21.36
21.36  22.00
22.00 22.65

Paraprofessional
Receptionist

Clerk |

Bus Monitor
Attendance Clerk |
Health Office Clerk
Clerk 1l

Mobile Tutoring
Warehouse Assistant
Grounds |

Custodian
Attendance Clerk Ill
Clerk 1l
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4

13.31
13.71
14.12
14.54
14.98
15.43
15.89
16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
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5

13.71
14.12
14.54
14.98
15.43
15.89
16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04

f

6

14.12
14.54
14.98
15.43
15.89
16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76

Class 7

Class 8
Class 9
Class 10

Class 11

Class 12

g h i

7 8 9

1454 1498  15.43
1498 1543  15.89
1543 1589  16.37
1589  16.37  16.86
16.37 1686  17.37
16.86  17.37  17.88
17.37 17.88  18.42
17.88 1842  18.98
1842 1898  19.55
18.98 1955  20.13
1955 2013 20.74
2013 2074  21.36
20.74  21.36  22.00
21.36  22.00 22.65
2200 2265 2333
22.65 2333  24.04
23.33 2404 2476
2404 2476 2551
2476 2551  26.27
2551  26.27  27.06

Healthcare Facilitator
Medicaid Coordinator
Bookstore Technician
Warehouse Supervisor
Technology Support |
Parent Liaison -Title |
Grounds Il

Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance |

Equipment Manager
Inspiring Excellence Coach
Administrative Assistant |l
District Transcript Clerk
Data Collection Specialist
Guidance Clerk
Maintenance I
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10

15.89
16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
2551
26.27
27.06
27.87

k

11

16.37
16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
2551
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70

I

12

16.86
17.37
17.88
18.42
18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
2551
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70
29.57

Class 13

Class 14

Class 15

Class 16

Class 17

Class 18
Class 19

m n (0]

13 14 15
17.37 17.88 18.42
17.88 18.42 18.98
18.42 18.98 19.55
18.98 19.55 20.13
19.55 20.13 20.74
20.13 20.74 21.36
20.74 21.36 22.00
21.36 22.00 22.65
22.00 22.65 23.33
22.65 23.33 24.04
23.33 24.04 24.76
24.04 24.76 25.51
24.76 2551 26.27
2551 26.27 27.06
26.27 27.06 27.87
27.06 27.87 28.70
27.87 28.70 29.57
28.70 29.57 30.45
29.57 30.45 31.36
30.45 31.36 32.31

Bookstore Manager
Security Officer
Technology Support Il
Administrative Assistant Il|
Electrician

Plumber

Payroll Technician

ISD Supervisor
Maintenance IlI

Principal's Admin Assistant

p
16

18.98
19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
25.51
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70
29.57
30.45
31.36
32.31
33.27

q
17

19.55
20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
25.51
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70
29.57
30.45
31.36
32.31
33.27
34.28

r
18

20.13
20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
25.51
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70
29.57
30.45
31.36
32.31
33.27
34.28
35.30

S

19

20.74
21.36
22.00
22.65
23.33
24.04
24.76
25,51
26.27
27.06
27.87
28.70
29.57
30.45
31.36
32.31
33.27
34.28
35.30
36.36



